BID TABULATION Clark County Public Works - Engineering and Construction Division Clark County, Washington

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE Project Name: 2021 Preservation ADA Improvements - Group 2 BIDDER #1 BIDDER #2 BIDDER #3 BIDDER #4 Clark and Son's Excavating, Advanced Excavating Project Number: CRP 391422 (PRJ0000286) Halme Excavating, Inc. Black Hills Excavating, Inc. Specialists, LLC 7601 NE 289th St 1010 Columbia Blvd Bid Opening Date: December 15, 2020 22514 NE 72nd Ave 3439 93rd Ave SW Battle Ground, WA 98604-4024 Battle Ground, WA 98604-7225 Longview, WA 98632-1036 Olympia, WA 98512-1103 (360) 701-0168 (360) 687-7399 (360) 450-7378 (360) 232-8854

						(000) 001 1000		(000) 100 1010		(000) 202 0001		(000) 101 0100	
SPEC. SECTION	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
		•											
1-09.7	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$63,300.00	\$63,300.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$43,115.00	\$43,115.00	\$46,252.00	\$46,252.00
1-05.4	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	L.S.	1	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
1-07.15	SPCC PLAN	L.S.	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
1-10	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$4,150.00	\$4,150.00	\$88,000.00	\$88,000.00
2-01	ROADSIDE CLEANUP	EST.	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
4-04	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE	C.Y.	629	\$138.00	\$86,802.00	\$60.00	\$37,740.00	\$90.00	\$56,610.00	\$120.00	\$75,480.00	\$63.00	\$39,627.00
5-04	HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 58H-22	TON	254	\$225.00	\$57,150.00	\$150.00	\$38,100.00	\$160.00	\$40,640.00	\$195.00	\$49,530.00	\$277.00	\$70,358.00
8-01	INLET PROTECTION	EACH	24	\$75.00	\$1,800.00	\$70.00	\$1,680.00	\$75.00	\$1,800.00	\$65.00	\$1,560.00	\$45.00	\$1,080.00
8-02	LANDSCAPE RESTORATION	S.Y.	30	\$115.00	\$3,450.00	\$185.00	\$5,550.00	\$300.00	\$9,000.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$105.00	\$3,150.00
8-03	IRRIGATION REPAIR	EST.	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
8-04	CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB AND GUTTER	L.F.	1585	\$55.00	\$87,175.00	\$59.00	\$93,515.00	\$52.00	\$82,420.00	\$55.00	\$87,175.00	\$75.00	\$118,875.00
8-04	CEMENT CONC. PEDESTRIAN CURB	L.F.	901	\$47.00	\$42,347.00	\$49.00	\$44,149.00	\$54.00	\$48,654.00	\$35.00	\$31,535.00	\$63.00	\$56,763.00
8-14	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK	S.Y.	293	\$165.00	\$48,345.00	\$110.00	\$32,230.00	\$125.00	\$36,625.00	\$183.00	\$53,619.00	\$283.00	\$82,919.00
8-14	CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP	S.Y.	517	\$190.00	\$98,230.00	\$155.00	\$80,135.00	\$130.00	\$67,210.00	\$185.00	\$95,645.00	\$170.00	\$87,890.00
TOTAL BID				\$549,349.00		\$374,599.00		\$398,109.00		\$459,459.00		\$624,414.00	
% OVER OR UNDER ENGINEERS ESTIMATE						-31.81%		-27.53%		-16.36%		13.66%	
	1-09.7 1-05.4 1-07.15 1-10 2-01 4-04 5-04 8-01 8-02 8-03 8-04 8-04 8-14	1-09.7 MOBILIZATION 1-05.4 CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING 1-07.15 SPCC PLAN 1-10 PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL 2-01 ROADSIDE CLEANUP 4-04 CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE 5-04 HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 58H-22 8-01 INLET PROTECTION 8-02 LANDSCAPE RESTORATION 8-03 IRRIGATION REPAIR 8-04 CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB AND GUTTER 8-04 CEMENT CONC. PEDESTRIAN CURB 8-14 CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP	1-09.7 MOBILIZATION L.S. 1-05.4 CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING L.S. 1-07.15 SPCC PLAN L.S. 1-10 PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL L.S. 2-01 ROADSIDE CLEANUP EST. 4-04 CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE C.Y. 5-04 HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 58H-22 TON 8-01 INLET PROTECTION EACH 8-02 LANDSCAPE RESTORATION S.Y. 8-03 IRRIGATION REPAIR EST. 8-04 CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB AND GUTTER L.F. 8-04 CEMENT CONC. PEDESTRIAN CURB L.F. 8-14 CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK S.Y.	1-09.7 MOBILIZATION L.S. 1 -09.7 MOBILIZATION L.S. 1 -07.15 SPCC PLAN L.S. 1 -07.15 SPCC PLAN L.S. 1 -09.7 ROADSIDE CLEANUP EST. 1 -09.8 HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 58H-22 TON 254 -09.8 EST. 254 -09.8 EST. 24 -09.8 EST. 1 -09	1-09.7 MOBILIZATION L.S. 1 \$63,300.00 1-05.4 CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING L.S. 1 \$19,000.00 1-07.15 SPCC PLAN L.S. 1 \$750.00 1-10 PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL L.S. 1 \$38,000.00 2-01 ROADSIDE CLEANUP EST. 1 \$2,000.00 4-04 CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE C.Y. 629 \$138.00 5-04 HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 58H-22 TON 254 \$225.00 8-01 INLET PROTECTION EACH 24 \$75.00 8-02 LANDSCAPE RESTORATION S.Y. 30 \$115.00 8-03 IRRIGATION REPAIR EST. 1 \$1,000.00 8-04 CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB AND GUTTER L.F. 1585 \$55.00 8-04 CEMENT CONC. PEDESTRIAN CURB L.F. 901 \$47.00 8-14 CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK S.Y. 293 \$165.00 8-14 CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP S.Y. 517 \$190.00	1-09.7 MOBILIZATION L.S. 1 \$63,300.00 \$63,300.00 1-05.4 CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING L.S. 1 \$19,000.00 \$19,000.00 1-07.15 SPCC PLAN L.S. 1 \$750.00 \$750.00 1-10 PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL L.S. 1 \$38,000.00 \$38,000.00 2-01 ROADSIDE CLEANUP EST. 1 \$2,000.00 \$2,000.00 4-04 CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE C.Y. 629 \$138.00 \$86,802.00 5-04 HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 58H-22 TON 254 \$225.00 \$57,150.00 8-01 INLET PROTECTION EACH 24 \$75.00 \$1,800.00 8-02 LANDSCAPE RESTORATION S.Y. 30 \$115.00 \$3,450.00 8-03 IRRIGATION REPAIR EST. 1 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 8-04 CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB AND GUTTER L.F. 1585 \$55.00 \$87,175.00 8-04 CEMENT CONC. PEDESTRIAN CURB L.F. 901 \$47.00 \$42,347.00 8-14 CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK S.Y. 293 \$165.00 \$48,345.00 8-14 CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP S.Y. 517 \$190.00 \$998,230.00	1-09.7 MOBILIZATION L.S. 1 \$63,300.00 \$63,300.00 \$25,000.00 1-05.4 CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING L.S. 1 \$19,000.00 \$19,000.00 1-07.15 SPCC PLAN L.S. 1 \$750.00 \$750.00 1-09.7 ROADSIDE CLEANUP EST. 1 \$2,000.00 \$38,000.00 2-01 ROADSIDE CLEANUP EST. 1 \$2,000.00 \$2,000.00 4-04 CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE C.Y. 629 \$138.00 \$86,802.00 \$60.00 5-04 HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 58H-22 TON 254 \$225.00 \$57,150.00 8-01 INLET PROTECTION EACH 24 \$75.00 \$1,800.00 \$70.00 8-02 LANDSCAPE RESTORATION S.Y. 30 \$115.00 \$3,450.00 \$185.00 8-03 IRRIGATION REPAIR EST. 1 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 8-04 CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB AND GUTTER L.F. 1585 \$55.00 \$87,175.00 \$190.00 8-04 CEMENT CONC. PEDESTRIAN CURB L.F. 901 \$47.00 \$42,347.00 \$49.00 8-14 CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP S.Y. 517 \$190.00 \$98,230.00 \$155.00	DESCRIPTION	1-09.7 MOBILIZATION L.S. 1 \$63,300.00 \$25,000.00 \$25,000.00 \$40,000	1-09.7 MOBILIZATION L.S. 1 \$63,300.00 \$63,300.00 \$25,000.00 \$25,000.00 \$40,000.00 \$40,000.00 \$1.000.00 \$1.000.00 \$1.000.00 \$1.000.00 \$1.000.00 \$1.000.00 \$2.000.00	1-09.7 MOBILIZATION	1-09.7 MOBILIZATION L.S. 1 \$63,300.00 \$65,300.00 \$25,000.00 \$25,000.00 \$40,000.00 \$40,000.00 \$43,115	1-09.7 MOBILIZATION L.S. 1 \$63,300.00 \$56,300.00 \$25,000.00 \$40,000.00 \$40,000.00 \$43,115.00 \$43,115.00 \$43,115.00 \$46,222.00 -05.4 CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING L.S. 1 \$19,000.00 \$19,000.00 \$55,500.00 \$55,500.00 \$9,000.00 \$35,000.00 \$11,000.00 \$11,000.00 -07.15 SPCC PLAN L.S. 1 \$750.00 \$750.00 \$750.00 \$750.00 \$350.00 \$350.00 \$350.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 -07.15 SPCC PLAN L.S. 1 \$38,000.00 \$38,000.00 \$7,500.00 \$36,000.00 \$360.00 \$350.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 -07.15 SPCC PLAN L.S. 1 \$38,000.00 \$38,000.00 \$7,500.00 \$36,000.00 \$360.00 \$350.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 -07.15 SPCC PLAN L.S. 1 \$38,000.00 \$38,000.00 \$7,500.00 \$2,000.00 \$2,000.00 \$36,000.00 \$36,000.00 \$44,150.00